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GS Colbitz

Hinfahrt

611

Lindhorst, Balzer Siedlung
Lindhorst

Colbitz, Mitte

Ruckfahrt

611

Colbitz, Mitte

Lindhorst
Lindhorst, Balzer Siedlung

Mo-Fr
7:18
7:19
7:22

28
Mo-Fr

11:32
11:35
11:36

30
Mo-Fr

13:22
13:25
13:26

34
Mo-Fr

14:32
14:35
14:36

36
Mo-Fr

15:32
15:35
15:36

42
Mo-Fr

16:32

16:35
16:36
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